
# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

1 Geoffrey GALTIER 29 Tours
1 04:24,33 04:24,33
2 08:39,41 04:15,09
3 13:00,46 04:21,05
4 17:19,95 04:19,49
5 21:41,80 04:21,86
6 26:10,05 04:28,25
7 30:39,66 04:29,62
8 35:00,98 04:21,32
9 39:33,63 04:32,66
10 43:57,97 04:24,34
11 48:31,73 04:33,76
12 53:01,32 04:29,59
13 57:34,44 04:33,13
14 1:02:11,09 04:36,65
15 1:06:49,87 04:38,79
16 1:11:20,51 04:30,65
17 1:15:51,16 04:30,66
18 1:20:27,46 04:36,30
19 1:25:01,70 04:34,24
20 1:29:29,96 04:28,27
21 1:34:04,79 04:34,84
22 1:38:39,14 04:34,35
23 1:43:11,41 04:32,28
24 1:47:35,02 04:23,61
25 1:52:10,97 04:35,96
26 1:56:45,29 04:34,32
27 2:01:22,52 04:37,24
28 2:06:11,24 04:48,72
29 2:10:24,24 04:13,01
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

2 Brice GRICOURT 25 Tours
1 04:26,95 04:26,95
2 09:03,68 04:36,73
3 13:57,56 04:53,88
4 18:54,79 04:57,24
5 23:53,74 04:58,95
6 28:53,84 05:00,11
7 33:56,99 05:03,15
8 38:52,38 04:55,40
9 43:47,61 04:55,23
10 48:34,13 04:46,52
11 53:06,33 04:32,20
12 57:49,61 04:43,29
13 1:03:29,46 05:39,86
14 1:08:42,99 05:13,53
15 1:13:57,74 05:14,76
16 1:19:13,52 05:15,78
17 1:25:00,76 05:47,24
18 1:31:13,96 06:13,21
19 1:37:02,22 05:48,27
20 1:42:13,39 05:11,17
21 1:47:51,50 05:38,12
22 1:53:00,38 05:08,88
23 1:59:21,09 06:20,72
24 2:05:28,87 06:07,78
25 2:10:49,11 05:20,25
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

4 Nicolas PARMENTIER 29 Tours
1 04:24,46 04:24,46
2 08:39,08 04:14,63
3 13:00,31 04:21,23
4 17:19,86 04:19,56
5 21:39,60 04:19,75
6 26:10,79 04:31,20
7 30:38,29 04:27,50
8 35:00,10 04:21,82
9 39:33,68 04:33,58
10 43:56,97 04:23,29
11 48:30,24 04:33,27
12 52:59,95 04:29,72
13 57:33,76 04:33,81
14 1:02:14,34 04:40,59
15 1:06:48,48 04:34,14
16 1:11:18,35 04:29,88
17 1:15:49,70 04:31,35
18 1:20:26,22 04:36,52
19 1:25:00,90 04:34,69
20 1:29:28,01 04:27,11
21 1:34:04,06 04:36,05
22 1:38:39,02 04:34,96
23 1:43:11,55 04:32,54
24 1:47:35,94 04:24,39
25 1:52:10,48 04:34,55
26 1:56:45,10 04:34,63
27 2:01:22,26 04:37,17
28 2:06:11,36 04:49,11
29 2:10:28,81 04:17,45
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

5 Yannick Georges ASSATI 29 Tours
1 04:28,60 04:28,60
2 08:40,49 04:11,89
3 13:00,68 04:20,19
4 17:20,19 04:19,51
5 21:43,04 04:22,86
6 26:01,90 04:18,87
7 30:39,24 04:37,34
8 35:00,83 04:21,60
9 39:34,67 04:33,84
10 43:57,90 04:23,23
11 48:30,83 04:32,93
12 53:03,15 04:32,32
13 57:34,53 04:31,39
14 1:02:11,82 04:37,29
15 1:06:49,33 04:37,51
16 1:11:20,27 04:30,95
17 1:15:51,11 04:30,84
18 1:20:25,66 04:34,56
19 1:25:00,35 04:34,69
20 1:29:27,47 04:27,13
21 1:34:05,08 04:37,61
22 1:38:38,37 04:33,29
23 1:43:13,11 04:34,75
24 1:47:45,89 04:32,79
25 1:52:40,04 04:54,15
26 1:57:52,73 05:12,70
27 2:03:12,72 05:19,99
28 2:08:37,46 05:24,75
29 2:13:51,95 05:14,50
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

12 Cedric LEPINAY 29 Tours
1 04:28,62 04:28,62
2 08:41,26 04:12,65
3 13:02,58 04:21,32
4 17:21,20 04:18,63
5 21:43,40 04:22,21
6 26:11,15 04:27,75
7 30:40,85 04:29,70
8 35:02,88 04:22,04
9 39:34,51 04:31,63
10 43:58,44 04:23,94
11 48:33,49 04:35,05
12 53:04,59 04:31,11
13 57:35,46 04:30,88
14 1:02:16,29 04:40,83
15 1:06:51,26 04:34,98
16 1:11:20,63 04:29,37
17 1:15:52,00 04:31,38
18 1:20:27,44 04:35,45
19 1:25:02,51 04:35,07
20 1:29:31,17 04:28,66
21 1:34:06,84 04:35,67
22 1:38:40,43 04:33,59
23 1:43:13,26 04:32,83
24 1:47:37,54 04:24,29
25 1:52:11,74 04:34,20
26 1:56:45,84 04:34,11
27 2:01:23,40 04:37,57
28 2:06:12,10 04:48,70
29 2:10:26,30 04:14,21
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

15 Olivier LEROY 29 Tours
1 04:23,50 04:23,50
2 08:38,45 04:14,95
3 12:59,61 04:21,16
4 17:19,57 04:19,97
5 21:40,73 04:21,16
6 26:09,40 04:28,67
7 30:36,35 04:26,96
8 34:56,82 04:20,47
9 39:32,93 04:36,12
10 43:56,01 04:23,08
11 48:29,15 04:33,14
12 52:59,18 04:30,03
13 57:32,95 04:33,78
14 1:02:14,84 04:41,89
15 1:06:47,57 04:32,73
16 1:11:17,43 04:29,87
17 1:15:48,80 04:31,37
18 1:20:25,05 04:36,25
19 1:24:59,95 04:34,91
20 1:29:27,11 04:27,16
21 1:34:03,38 04:36,28
22 1:38:38,15 04:34,77
23 1:43:10,24 04:32,09
24 1:47:35,55 04:25,32
25 1:52:09,13 04:33,59
26 1:56:43,23 04:34,10
27 2:01:21,20 04:37,98
28 2:06:10,64 04:49,44
29 2:10:23,18 04:12,55
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

16 Pierre MAILLOT ROBERT 29 Tours
1 04:27,42 04:27,42
2 08:40,94 04:13,52
3 13:02,60 04:21,67
4 17:21,49 04:18,89
5 21:44,74 04:23,25
6 26:11,94 04:27,20
7 30:41,71 04:29,78
8 35:03,78 04:22,07
9 39:33,44 04:29,66
10 43:56,94 04:23,51
11 48:31,17 04:34,23
12 52:59,63 04:28,47
13 57:18,95 04:19,32
14 1:02:00,42 04:41,47
15 1:06:50,67 04:50,26
16 1:11:21,94 04:31,27
17 1:15:52,96 04:31,03
18 1:20:29,78 04:36,82
19 1:25:00,58 04:30,80
20 1:29:26,57 04:26,00
21 1:34:03,73 04:37,16
22 1:38:38,74 04:35,02
23 1:43:12,21 04:33,47
24 1:47:37,22 04:25,01
25 1:52:11,52 04:34,31
26 1:56:47,26 04:35,75
27 2:01:24,33 04:37,07
28 2:06:11,56 04:47,24
29 2:10:27,74 04:16,18
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

18 Jérémy LENCLUME 29 Tours
1 04:24,08 04:24,08
2 08:38,78 04:14,71
3 13:00,01 04:21,23
4 17:20,10 04:20,10
5 21:41,62 04:21,52
6 26:10,68 04:29,06
7 30:38,95 04:28,27
8 34:57,17 04:18,23
9 39:32,87 04:35,71
10 43:57,49 04:24,62
11 48:30,19 04:32,71
12 53:00,60 04:30,41
13 57:33,99 04:33,40
14 1:02:10,74 04:36,75
15 1:06:47,75 04:37,01
16 1:11:18,20 04:30,45
17 1:15:49,57 04:31,38
18 1:20:26,05 04:36,48
19 1:25:02,05 04:36,00
20 1:29:27,85 04:25,81
21 1:34:04,35 04:36,50
22 1:38:39,48 04:35,14
23 1:43:12,00 04:32,52
24 1:47:33,63 04:21,63
25 1:52:09,68 04:36,05
26 1:56:43,63 04:33,96
27 2:01:22,03 04:38,41
28 2:06:11,06 04:49,04
29 2:10:22,80 04:11,74
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

19 Simon BRUTYN 28 Tours
1 04:25,22 04:25,22
2 08:40,05 04:14,84
3 13:00,48 04:20,43
4 17:19,69 04:19,21
5 21:42,34 04:22,65
6 26:02,05 04:19,72
7 30:35,99 04:33,95
8 35:03,06 04:27,07
9 39:33,11 04:30,05
10 43:58,06 04:24,95
11 48:30,58 04:32,53
12 55:03,20 06:32,62
13 59:56,50 04:53,30
14 1:04:48,49 04:51,99
15 1:09:49,34 05:00,86
16 1:14:50,94 05:01,60
17 1:19:51,38 05:00,45
18 1:25:06,16 05:14,78
19 1:29:35,94 04:29,79
20 1:34:08,69 04:32,75
21 1:38:41,99 04:33,31
22 1:43:13,76 04:31,77
23 1:47:38,04 04:24,28
24 1:52:12,85 04:34,81
25 1:56:46,95 04:34,11
26 2:01:24,40 04:37,45
27 2:06:12,97 04:48,58
28 2:10:56,33 04:43,37

GP Cycliste du VCSD - 30ème anniversaires
Détails des tours 

9



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

21 Gérard LI THIAO TE 29 Tours
1 04:30,47 04:30,47
2 08:41,99 04:11,52
3 13:03,37 04:21,39
4 17:22,32 04:18,95
5 21:44,33 04:22,02
6 26:11,06 04:26,73
7 30:40,21 04:29,16
8 35:02,55 04:22,34
9 39:34,51 04:31,97
10 43:59,13 04:24,63
11 48:31,87 04:32,74
12 53:02,06 04:30,19
13 57:34,55 04:32,50
14 1:02:15,56 04:41,01
15 1:06:50,12 04:34,57
16 1:11:20,93 04:30,82
17 1:15:52,65 04:31,72
18 1:20:28,95 04:36,31
19 1:25:03,20 04:34,25
20 1:29:31,49 04:28,29
21 1:34:06,80 04:35,31
22 1:38:41,71 04:34,91
23 1:43:13,53 04:31,82
24 1:47:39,08 04:25,56
25 1:52:12,24 04:33,16
26 1:56:46,46 04:34,22
27 2:01:23,83 04:37,37
28 2:06:12,26 04:48,43
29 2:10:36,73 04:24,48
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

22 Anthony POTHIN 29 Tours
1 04:24,63 04:24,63
2 08:39,71 04:15,09
3 13:00,71 04:21,00
4 17:19,58 04:18,88
5 21:39,27 04:19,69
6 26:10,44 04:31,17
7 30:36,42 04:25,99
8 35:01,15 04:24,73
9 39:33,33 04:32,18
10 43:56,16 04:22,83
11 48:29,25 04:33,10
12 52:59,41 04:30,16
13 57:33,25 04:33,85
14 1:02:16,31 04:43,06
15 1:06:48,90 04:32,59
16 1:11:19,67 04:30,78
17 1:15:51,67 04:32,00
18 1:20:27,75 04:36,08
19 1:25:02,08 04:34,34
20 1:29:25,60 04:23,52
21 1:34:05,59 04:39,99
22 1:38:40,85 04:35,26
23 1:43:11,69 04:30,85
24 1:47:35,71 04:24,02
25 1:52:10,10 04:34,39
26 1:56:44,72 04:34,63
27 2:01:22,74 04:38,02
28 2:06:10,91 04:48,18
29 2:10:31,70 04:20,79
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

23 Nicolas SAUTRON 29 Tours
1 04:25,59 04:25,59
2 08:40,36 04:14,77
3 13:01,37 04:21,02
4 17:20,42 04:19,06
5 21:42,57 04:22,15
6 26:10,97 04:28,40
7 30:39,92 04:28,96
8 35:04,82 04:24,91
9 39:35,18 04:30,36
10 43:58,61 04:23,43
11 48:33,26 04:34,66
12 53:05,88 04:32,62
13 57:34,33 04:28,45
14 1:02:16,47 04:42,15
15 1:06:52,30 04:35,83
16 1:11:21,83 04:29,54
17 1:15:53,13 04:31,30
18 1:20:27,88 04:34,75
19 1:25:02,72 04:34,85
20 1:29:32,60 04:29,88
21 1:34:06,06 04:33,47
22 1:38:40,37 04:34,31
23 1:43:14,14 04:33,77
24 1:48:14,28 05:00,14
25 1:53:33,16 05:18,89
26 1:59:04,58 05:31,42
27 2:04:41,14 05:36,57
28 2:09:55,24 05:14,11
29 2:15:53,83 05:58,59
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

25 Loïc CUVELIER 28 Tours
1 04:26,47 04:26,47
2 08:40,01 04:13,55
3 13:01,68 04:21,67
4 17:21,64 04:19,97
5 21:44,90 04:23,26
6 26:11,43 04:26,54
7 30:41,36 04:29,93
8 35:04,47 04:23,12
9 39:35,19 04:30,72
10 43:56,26 04:21,07
11 48:28,88 04:32,63
12 53:07,38 04:38,50
13 58:02,25 04:54,88
14 1:03:29,93 05:27,68
15 1:08:42,83 05:12,91
16 1:13:57,20 05:14,37
17 1:19:14,18 05:16,99
18 1:24:30,32 05:16,15
19 1:29:32,86 05:02,54
20 1:34:08,35 04:35,49
21 1:38:42,39 04:34,05
22 1:43:14,47 04:32,08
23 1:47:51,17 04:36,70
24 1:53:00,10 05:08,93
25 1:58:12,83 05:12,73
26 2:03:32,75 05:19,93
27 2:08:50,33 05:17,58
28 2:14:11,90 05:21,58
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

26 Jean Abel FERRERE 29 Tours
1 04:24,42 04:24,42
2 08:39,62 04:15,21
3 13:00,60 04:20,98
4 17:20,33 04:19,74
5 21:41,73 04:21,40
6 26:10,50 04:28,77
7 30:39,61 04:29,11
8 34:59,79 04:20,18
9 39:32,30 04:32,52
10 43:57,60 04:25,31
11 48:27,52 04:29,92
12 53:03,94 04:36,42
13 57:34,93 04:31,00
14 1:02:15,76 04:40,84
15 1:06:46,62 04:30,86
16 1:11:17,87 04:31,25
17 1:15:49,22 04:31,35
18 1:20:25,47 04:36,25
19 1:25:01,30 04:35,84
20 1:29:28,68 04:27,39
21 1:34:05,18 04:36,50
22 1:38:39,90 04:34,73
23 1:43:11,98 04:32,08
24 1:47:36,47 04:24,50
25 1:52:10,68 04:34,22
26 1:56:45,34 04:34,66
27 2:01:22,36 04:37,03
28 2:06:11,32 04:48,96
29 2:10:24,94 04:13,62
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

27 Pierre Anthony LEBEAU 29 Tours
1 04:25,65 04:25,65
2 08:40,05 04:14,41
3 13:01,06 04:21,01
4 17:18,30 04:17,25
5 21:42,50 04:24,20
6 26:11,36 04:28,87
7 30:40,52 04:29,16
8 35:02,40 04:21,89
9 39:35,45 04:33,05
10 43:58,26 04:22,82
11 48:31,97 04:33,71
12 53:03,99 04:32,03
13 57:34,57 04:30,58
14 1:02:16,05 04:41,48
15 1:06:49,59 04:33,54
16 1:11:21,20 04:31,62
17 1:15:52,83 04:31,63
18 1:20:27,30 04:34,48
19 1:25:01,52 04:34,23
20 1:29:29,24 04:27,73
21 1:34:06,57 04:37,33
22 1:38:40,06 04:33,50
23 1:43:12,47 04:32,41
24 1:47:36,31 04:23,84
25 1:52:11,77 04:35,47
26 1:56:46,24 04:34,48
27 2:01:23,26 04:37,02
28 2:06:11,57 04:48,32
29 2:10:23,91 04:12,34
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

30 Jordan YONG SANG 29 Tours
1 04:24,61 04:24,61
2 08:39,94 04:15,34
3 13:00,85 04:20,92
4 17:19,80 04:18,95
5 21:41,33 04:21,53
6 26:10,97 04:29,65
7 30:38,47 04:27,50
8 34:58,54 04:20,07
9 39:33,69 04:35,15
10 43:58,15 04:24,47
11 48:30,82 04:32,67
12 53:02,33 04:31,52
13 57:34,22 04:31,90
14 1:02:15,28 04:41,06
15 1:06:46,07 04:30,79
16 1:11:18,57 04:32,51
17 1:15:50,07 04:31,50
18 1:20:27,06 04:37,00
19 1:25:02,18 04:35,12
20 1:29:29,08 04:26,91
21 1:34:06,00 04:36,93
22 1:38:39,91 04:33,91
23 1:43:11,99 04:32,09
24 1:47:34,35 04:22,36
25 1:52:10,63 04:36,29
26 1:56:45,26 04:34,63
27 2:01:22,64 04:37,39
28 2:06:11,21 04:48,58
29 2:10:23,84 04:12,63
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

31 Frédéric CASTETS 28 Tours
1 04:25,54 04:25,54
2 08:40,00 04:14,47
3 13:01,25 04:21,25
4 17:20,42 04:19,18
5 21:42,26 04:21,85
6 26:11,14 04:28,88
7 30:39,35 04:28,21
8 35:04,07 04:24,72
9 39:34,24 04:30,17
10 44:01,67 04:27,44
11 48:33,23 04:31,57
12 53:02,92 04:29,70
13 57:34,74 04:31,82
14 1:02:15,47 04:40,74
15 1:06:50,76 04:35,29
16 1:11:22,26 04:31,51
17 1:15:54,56 04:32,30
18 1:20:51,20 04:56,64
19 1:26:13,27 05:22,07
20 1:31:34,70 05:21,44
21 1:37:02,00 05:27,31
22 1:42:13,09 05:11,09
23 1:47:38,06 05:24,98
24 1:52:40,41 05:02,35
25 1:57:52,95 05:12,54
26 2:03:12,94 05:20,00
27 2:08:37,62 05:24,69
28 2:13:52,01 05:14,39
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

34 Ulrich Julien MARCY 29 Tours
1 04:29,85 04:29,85
2 08:42,31 04:12,47
3 13:03,08 04:20,78
4 17:21,78 04:18,70
5 21:41,78 04:20,00
6 26:10,71 04:28,94
7 30:38,80 04:28,09
8 35:03,46 04:24,66
9 39:33,93 04:30,47
10 43:56,67 04:22,75
11 48:28,96 04:32,29
12 53:03,67 04:34,71
13 57:33,52 04:29,86
14 1:02:10,49 04:36,97
15 1:06:51,55 04:41,07
16 1:11:20,76 04:29,21
17 1:15:52,25 04:31,49
18 1:20:26,56 04:34,32
19 1:25:02,85 04:36,30
20 1:29:33,34 04:30,49
21 1:34:06,38 04:33,05
22 1:38:41,49 04:35,11
23 1:43:10,84 04:29,36
24 1:47:34,06 04:23,22
25 1:52:10,92 04:36,86
26 1:56:44,63 04:33,71
27 2:01:22,93 04:38,31
28 2:06:11,22 04:48,29
29 2:10:25,61 04:14,40
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

35 Andy ROUDIC 24 Tours
1 04:26,52 04:26,52
2 08:47,81 04:21,30
3 13:57,06 05:09,25
4 19:30,24 05:33,18
5 25:18,93 05:48,70
6 30:41,71 05:22,79
7 35:53,30 05:11,60
8 41:34,08 05:40,79
9 46:59,97 05:25,90
10 52:29,15 05:29,18
11 57:50,12 05:20,98
12 1:03:15,66 05:25,55
13 1:08:43,17 05:27,51
14 1:13:56,88 05:13,72
15 1:19:13,31 05:16,43
16 1:24:30,54 05:17,23
17 1:29:49,06 05:18,53
18 1:35:40,79 05:51,73
19 1:41:48,85 06:08,07
20 1:47:47,49 05:58,64
21 1:53:52,67 06:05,18
22 1:59:53,24 06:00,58
23 2:05:52,55 05:59,31
24 2:12:39,10 06:46,55
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

38 Frédéric FONTAINE 28 Tours
1 04:24,83 04:24,83
2 08:39,86 04:15,04
3 13:01,51 04:21,65
4 17:20,11 04:18,60
5 21:39,69 04:19,59
6 27:20,62 05:40,94
7 32:39,76 05:19,14
8 37:44,38 05:04,62
9 42:42,83 04:58,46
10 47:45,40 05:02,57
11 52:40,67 04:55,27
12 57:35,48 04:54,82
13 1:02:16,44 04:40,97
14 1:06:51,66 04:35,22
15 1:11:20,85 04:29,20
16 1:15:52,45 04:31,60
17 1:20:27,70 04:35,25
18 1:25:02,45 04:34,76
19 1:29:33,78 04:31,33
20 1:34:06,97 04:33,20
21 1:38:41,11 04:34,14
22 1:43:12,95 04:31,84
23 1:47:51,31 04:38,37
24 1:52:59,89 05:08,58
25 1:58:12,53 05:12,64
26 2:03:32,44 05:19,91
27 2:08:49,99 05:17,55
28 2:14:12,24 05:22,26

GP Cycliste du VCSD - 30ème anniversaires
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

39 Nathan TAOCALI 29 Tours
1 04:24,38 04:24,38
2 08:39,40 04:15,02
3 13:00,47 04:21,08
4 17:16,24 04:15,78
5 21:39,77 04:23,53
6 26:10,74 04:30,97
7 30:39,38 04:28,65
8 34:58,32 04:18,95
9 39:33,69 04:35,38
10 43:57,69 04:24,00
11 48:29,97 04:32,29
12 53:00,33 04:30,36
13 57:33,76 04:33,43
14 1:02:15,65 04:41,89
15 1:06:48,04 04:32,39
16 1:11:17,69 04:29,65
17 1:15:49,02 04:31,34
18 1:20:26,76 04:37,75
19 1:25:01,69 04:34,93
20 1:29:29,54 04:27,85
21 1:34:04,61 04:35,08
22 1:38:39,31 04:34,70
23 1:43:11,86 04:32,56
24 1:47:34,47 04:22,61
25 1:52:09,32 04:34,86
26 1:56:44,36 04:35,04
27 2:01:21,92 04:37,57
28 2:06:10,86 04:48,94
29 2:10:29,24 04:18,39

GP Cycliste du VCSD - 30ème anniversaires
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

43 Noah LAURET 27 Tours
1 04:25,56 04:25,56
2 09:04,86 04:39,31
3 14:47,50 05:42,64
4 20:19,34 05:31,84
5 25:39,51 05:20,18
6 30:39,64 05:00,13
7 35:02,02 04:22,39
8 39:33,65 04:31,63
9 43:58,49 04:24,85
10 48:31,54 04:33,05
11 53:02,72 04:31,19
12 57:34,44 04:31,72
13 1:02:16,47 04:42,03
14 1:06:50,92 04:34,45
15 1:11:21,33 04:30,42
16 1:15:53,00 04:31,67
17 1:20:27,94 04:34,95
18 1:25:02,19 04:34,25
19 1:29:30,77 04:28,58
20 1:34:06,22 04:35,45
21 1:38:40,99 04:34,78
22 1:43:13,42 04:32,44
23 1:48:50,01 05:36,59
24 1:55:02,94 06:12,93
25 2:00:13,36 05:10,43
26 2:05:52,93 05:39,58
27 2:12:31,89 06:38,97

GP Cycliste du VCSD - 30ème anniversaires
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

44 MICKAEL CASIMIR 25 Tours
1 04:26,66 04:26,66
2 09:03,44 04:36,79
3 13:57,78 04:54,34
4 18:54,48 04:56,70
5 23:53,41 04:58,93
6 28:53,34 04:59,93
7 33:57,86 05:04,52
8 38:52,63 04:54,78
9 43:48,04 04:55,42
10 48:36,07 04:48,03
11 53:54,13 05:18,06
12 59:29,25 05:35,13
13 1:04:51,14 05:21,90
14 1:10:30,35 05:39,21
15 1:15:53,86 05:23,52
16 1:21:00,13 05:06,27
17 1:26:51,08 05:50,96
18 1:32:37,04 05:45,96
19 1:38:32,53 05:55,49
20 1:44:15,06 05:42,54
21 1:49:55,76 05:40,71
22 1:55:02,75 05:06,99
23 2:00:12,97 05:10,22
24 2:05:28,46 05:15,50
25 2:10:44,22 05:15,77
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

46 Rohan GRONDIN 27 Tours
1 04:26,28 04:26,28
2 08:41,61 04:15,33
3 13:04,36 04:22,75
4 18:19,13 05:14,77
5 23:40,82 05:21,70
6 28:53,56 05:12,74
7 33:57,60 05:04,05
8 38:52,56 04:54,96
9 43:48,38 04:55,82
10 48:32,26 04:43,89
11 53:03,45 04:31,20
12 57:35,88 04:32,43
13 1:02:13,49 04:37,61
14 1:06:51,62 04:38,14
15 1:11:22,05 04:30,43
16 1:15:53,42 04:31,38
17 1:20:29,59 04:36,17
18 1:25:03,35 04:33,76
19 1:29:35,37 04:32,03
20 1:34:29,94 04:54,57
21 1:40:18,33 05:48,39
22 1:46:22,89 06:04,57
23 1:52:13,06 05:50,18
24 1:56:46,71 04:33,65
25 2:01:24,60 04:37,89
26 2:06:12,14 04:47,55
27 2:10:32,07 04:19,94
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

47 Christopher HENRIETTE 29 Tours
1 04:25,36 04:25,36
2 08:40,76 04:15,41
3 13:00,96 04:20,20
4 17:20,60 04:19,65
5 21:42,38 04:21,78
6 26:11,48 04:29,11
7 30:40,33 04:28,85
8 35:01,65 04:21,33
9 39:34,90 04:33,25
10 43:58,55 04:23,66
11 48:32,51 04:33,97
12 53:04,25 04:31,74
13 57:34,70 04:30,45
14 1:02:16,23 04:41,54
15 1:06:51,01 04:34,78
16 1:11:21,44 04:30,43
17 1:15:52,54 04:31,11
18 1:20:28,67 04:36,14
19 1:25:02,79 04:34,13
20 1:29:32,08 04:29,30
21 1:34:07,13 04:35,06
22 1:38:39,01 04:31,88
23 1:43:11,53 04:32,52
24 1:47:38,55 04:27,02
25 1:52:40,72 05:02,18
26 1:58:13,04 05:32,32
27 2:03:32,28 05:19,24
28 2:08:50,57 05:18,30
29 2:14:12,32 05:21,75
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

50 Ludovic Alix Eric BOYER 26 Tours
1 04:24,81 04:24,81
2 08:40,57 04:15,76
3 13:02,19 04:21,62
4 17:21,03 04:18,85
5 21:44,41 04:23,39
6 26:12,22 04:27,82
7 30:40,67 04:28,45
8 35:05,34 04:24,67
9 40:35,00 05:29,67
10 46:25,19 05:50,20
11 52:14,49 05:49,30
12 57:39,22 05:24,74
13 1:02:18,03 04:38,81
14 1:06:53,83 04:35,81
15 1:12:07,04 05:13,21
16 1:17:57,39 05:50,36
17 1:23:46,52 05:49,13
18 1:29:09,90 05:23,39
19 1:34:30,26 05:20,36
20 1:39:32,99 05:02,73
21 1:44:41,33 05:08,35
22 1:49:55,45 05:14,12
23 1:55:02,45 05:07,01
24 2:00:12,62 05:10,18
25 2:05:28,04 05:15,43
26 2:10:48,99 05:20,95
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

52 Eric NODODUS 28 Tours
1 04:25,79 04:25,79
2 08:40,83 04:15,05
3 13:02,13 04:21,31
4 17:31,55 04:29,42
5 22:54,44 05:22,89
6 28:13,04 05:18,61
7 33:30,20 05:17,16
8 38:33,92 05:03,72
9 43:41,03 05:07,11
10 48:33,02 04:52,00
11 53:06,04 04:33,02
12 57:34,94 04:28,91
13 1:02:15,97 04:41,04
14 1:06:51,90 04:35,93
15 1:11:21,13 04:29,24
16 1:15:52,38 04:31,25
17 1:20:28,08 04:35,70
18 1:25:02,77 04:34,70
19 1:29:33,95 04:31,18
20 1:34:06,54 04:32,60
21 1:38:41,00 04:34,46
22 1:43:12,62 04:31,63
23 1:47:36,84 04:24,22
24 1:52:11,11 04:34,27
25 1:56:46,03 04:34,93
26 2:01:23,40 04:37,37
27 2:06:11,89 04:48,50
28 2:10:38,57 04:26,69
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

53 Quentin SOUBADOU 29 Tours
1 04:24,74 04:24,74
2 08:39,20 04:14,46
3 13:00,32 04:21,13
4 17:19,69 04:19,37
5 21:40,89 04:21,21
6 26:10,27 04:29,39
7 30:36,60 04:26,33
8 35:01,70 04:25,10
9 39:34,97 04:33,27
10 43:57,07 04:22,11
11 48:29,74 04:32,67
12 53:00,02 04:30,29
13 57:34,04 04:34,02
14 1:02:11,01 04:36,97
15 1:06:48,58 04:37,58
16 1:11:19,49 04:30,91
17 1:15:50,86 04:31,37
18 1:20:25,99 04:35,14
19 1:25:00,83 04:34,84
20 1:29:28,12 04:27,29
21 1:34:04,19 04:36,07
22 1:38:39,13 04:34,95
23 1:43:12,31 04:33,19
24 1:47:34,65 04:22,34
25 1:52:09,48 04:34,84
26 1:56:43,45 04:33,97
27 2:01:21,56 04:38,11
28 2:06:11,13 04:49,58
29 2:10:23,19 04:12,06
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

54 Giovanni Ludovic GONTHIER 29 Tours
1 04:28,28 04:28,28
2 08:41,04 04:12,77
3 13:01,85 04:20,81
4 17:20,81 04:18,97
5 21:43,74 04:22,94
6 26:11,39 04:27,65
7 30:40,26 04:28,87
8 35:01,97 04:21,72
9 39:34,74 04:32,77
10 43:58,23 04:23,50
11 48:31,62 04:33,39
12 53:04,26 04:32,65
13 57:35,54 04:31,28
14 1:02:17,13 04:41,60
15 1:06:52,01 04:34,88
16 1:11:21,64 04:29,64
17 1:15:52,86 04:31,23
18 1:20:28,37 04:35,51
19 1:25:03,35 04:34,99
20 1:29:33,67 04:30,33
21 1:34:07,02 04:33,36
22 1:38:40,44 04:33,42
23 1:43:12,61 04:32,18
24 1:47:36,69 04:24,08
25 1:52:11,32 04:34,63
26 1:56:45,74 04:34,43
27 2:01:23,65 04:37,91
28 2:06:11,85 04:48,21
29 2:10:25,68 04:13,83
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

55 Vincent AUGUSTE 27 Tours
1 04:25,98 04:25,98
2 08:40,26 04:14,29
3 13:01,48 04:21,22
4 17:21,23 04:19,75
5 21:43,86 04:22,63
6 26:10,78 04:26,92
7 30:39,55 04:28,78
8 35:01,36 04:21,81
9 39:35,28 04:33,93
10 43:58,63 04:23,35
11 48:33,76 04:35,13
12 53:04,97 04:31,22
13 57:35,23 04:30,27
14 1:02:16,59 04:41,36
15 1:06:52,21 04:35,63
16 1:11:22,52 04:30,32
17 1:15:53,70 04:31,18
18 1:24:06,12 08:12,43
19 1:29:35,09 05:28,97
20 1:34:29,60 04:54,52
21 1:39:32,88 05:03,28
22 1:44:41,12 05:08,25
23 1:49:54,58 05:13,46
24 1:55:02,12 05:07,55
25 2:00:12,08 05:09,97
26 2:05:27,78 05:15,70
27 2:10:42,13 05:14,36
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

58 Thibaut BRABANT 28 Tours
1 04:25,69 04:25,69
2 08:40,52 04:14,83
3 13:02,66 04:22,14
4 17:46,57 04:43,92
5 23:06,08 05:19,51
6 28:22,12 05:16,05
7 33:29,74 05:07,62
8 38:33,51 05:03,77
9 43:41,54 05:08,04
10 48:33,48 04:51,94
11 53:05,45 04:31,97
12 57:35,15 04:29,71
13 1:02:15,15 04:40,00
14 1:06:49,42 04:34,27
15 1:11:20,26 04:30,85
16 1:15:52,33 04:32,07
17 1:20:27,63 04:35,31
18 1:25:02,52 04:34,90
19 1:29:30,57 04:28,05
20 1:34:06,70 04:36,14
21 1:38:41,29 04:34,59
22 1:43:13,27 04:31,99
23 1:47:38,24 04:24,98
24 1:52:11,65 04:33,41
25 1:56:46,45 04:34,80
26 2:01:23,11 04:36,66
27 2:06:11,79 04:48,68
28 2:10:27,96 04:16,18
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

59 Louis FUHRMANN 29 Tours
1 04:24,61 04:24,61
2 08:39,52 04:14,91
3 13:00,90 04:21,38
4 17:18,76 04:17,87
5 21:41,47 04:22,71
6 26:10,87 04:29,41
7 30:39,33 04:28,46
8 35:01,10 04:21,78
9 39:33,62 04:32,52
10 43:57,21 04:23,60
11 48:31,13 04:33,92
12 53:01,55 04:30,42
13 57:33,90 04:32,36
14 1:02:12,15 04:38,25
15 1:06:49,22 04:37,07
16 1:11:19,88 04:30,67
17 1:15:50,93 04:31,05
18 1:20:26,94 04:36,02
19 1:25:01,38 04:34,45
20 1:29:27,72 04:26,35
21 1:34:03,60 04:35,88
22 1:38:38,58 04:34,98
23 1:43:11,01 04:32,43
24 1:47:37,44 04:26,43
25 1:52:10,25 04:32,82
26 1:56:44,88 04:34,63
27 2:01:22,27 04:37,40
28 2:06:11,39 04:49,12
29 2:10:23,65 04:12,26
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

60 Olivier FILAUMART 28 Tours
1 04:27,77 04:27,77
2 08:42,92 04:15,16
3 13:57,28 05:14,36
4 18:54,98 04:57,70
5 23:53,27 04:58,30
6 28:53,04 04:59,77
7 33:57,18 05:04,14
8 38:51,62 04:54,45
9 43:46,54 04:54,92
10 48:32,74 04:46,21
11 53:06,06 04:33,32
12 57:35,88 04:29,83
13 1:02:17,42 04:41,54
14 1:06:52,93 04:35,51
15 1:11:23,10 04:30,17
16 1:15:53,70 04:30,61
17 1:20:29,80 04:36,11
18 1:25:03,28 04:33,49
19 1:29:34,07 04:30,79
20 1:34:07,89 04:33,83
21 1:38:40,93 04:33,04
22 1:43:14,60 04:33,67
23 1:48:04,22 04:49,63
24 1:53:10,71 05:06,50
25 1:58:37,04 05:26,34
26 2:04:27,85 05:50,81
27 2:09:55,49 05:27,64
28 2:15:23,21 05:27,72

GP Cycliste du VCSD - 30ème anniversaires
Détails des tours 

33



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

61 Alexandre SICARD 26 Tours
1 04:27,81 04:27,81
2 08:40,79 04:12,98
3 13:04,04 04:23,25
4 17:46,43 04:42,39
5 23:05,89 05:19,47
6 28:22,56 05:16,68
7 33:30,49 05:07,93
8 38:34,27 05:03,79
9 43:41,38 05:07,12
10 48:33,90 04:52,52
11 53:06,96 04:33,06
12 58:11,44 05:04,48
13 1:03:29,71 05:18,27
14 1:08:42,49 05:12,78
15 1:13:57,51 05:15,03
16 1:19:13,87 05:16,36
17 1:24:30,76 05:16,90
18 1:29:34,51 05:03,75
19 1:34:30,60 04:56,10
20 1:39:32,25 05:01,65
21 1:44:40,90 05:08,66
22 1:49:54,89 05:13,99
23 1:55:01,85 05:06,96
24 2:00:12,22 05:10,38
25 2:05:27,53 05:15,32
26 2:10:44,19 05:16,66
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

62 Anthony CELESTE 29 Tours
1 04:25,27 04:25,27
2 08:39,76 04:14,50
3 13:01,04 04:21,28
4 17:19,94 04:18,90
5 21:41,47 04:21,54
6 26:02,33 04:20,86
7 30:38,19 04:35,86
8 35:00,49 04:22,30
9 39:33,57 04:33,09
10 43:57,58 04:24,01
11 48:31,13 04:33,56
12 53:02,50 04:31,38
13 57:34,34 04:31,84
14 1:02:11,53 04:37,20
15 1:06:48,67 04:37,15
16 1:11:19,20 04:30,53
17 1:15:49,98 04:30,79
18 1:20:26,50 04:36,52
19 1:25:01,87 04:35,37
20 1:29:29,61 04:27,74
21 1:34:05,79 04:36,19
22 1:38:39,55 04:33,76
23 1:43:12,39 04:32,84
24 1:47:35,80 04:23,42
25 1:52:10,50 04:34,70
26 1:56:44,90 04:34,40
27 2:01:22,36 04:37,47
28 2:06:11,45 04:49,10
29 2:10:25,80 04:14,35
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

63 Chryslain JEAN FRANCOIS 26 Tours
1 04:26,31 04:26,31
2 09:02,87 04:36,56
3 13:56,87 04:54,00
4 18:55,50 04:58,63
5 23:54,47 04:58,98
6 28:54,35 04:59,88
7 33:57,50 05:03,15
8 38:52,96 04:55,47
9 43:45,30 04:52,34
10 48:32,33 04:47,04
11 53:07,70 04:35,37
12 57:35,74 04:28,05
13 1:02:17,79 04:42,06
14 1:06:52,85 04:35,06
15 1:11:44,14 04:51,30
16 1:17:34,03 05:49,89
17 1:23:07,10 05:33,07
18 1:28:41,97 05:34,88
19 1:34:11,32 05:29,35
20 1:39:37,74 05:26,42
21 1:44:41,64 05:03,91
22 1:49:55,13 05:13,50
23 1:55:02,27 05:07,14
24 2:00:12,43 05:10,16
25 2:05:28,22 05:15,80
26 2:10:43,99 05:15,77
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

64 Pierre BENARD 29 Tours
1 04:26,49 04:26,49
2 08:40,29 04:13,81
3 13:02,13 04:21,84
4 17:20,78 04:18,66
5 21:42,94 04:22,16
6 26:09,28 04:26,34
7 30:40,86 04:31,59
8 35:01,59 04:20,73
9 39:33,63 04:32,05
10 43:57,45 04:23,82
11 48:31,29 04:33,85
12 53:03,32 04:32,03
13 57:33,17 04:29,86
14 1:02:12,67 04:39,50
15 1:06:49,03 04:36,37
16 1:11:20,00 04:30,97
17 1:15:52,06 04:32,06
18 1:20:27,39 04:35,34
19 1:25:02,31 04:34,93
20 1:29:30,12 04:27,81
21 1:34:05,71 04:35,59
22 1:38:40,65 04:34,94
23 1:43:12,66 04:32,02
24 1:47:37,34 04:24,68
25 1:52:11,22 04:33,89
26 1:56:45,57 04:34,36
27 2:01:22,58 04:37,02
28 2:06:11,44 04:48,86
29 2:10:25,54 04:14,11
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

67 Etienne GERMAIN 29 Tours
1 04:25,41 04:25,41
2 08:39,46 04:14,06
3 13:01,15 04:21,69
4 17:20,21 04:19,06
5 21:42,06 04:21,86
6 26:09,80 04:27,74
7 30:38,98 04:29,18
8 35:02,06 04:23,08
9 39:33,31 04:31,26
10 43:57,63 04:24,32
11 48:31,27 04:33,65
12 53:01,63 04:30,36
13 57:35,00 04:33,38
14 1:02:12,54 04:37,55
15 1:06:46,53 04:33,99
16 1:11:19,01 04:32,48
17 1:15:51,09 04:32,09
18 1:20:28,27 04:37,18
19 1:25:02,95 04:34,68
20 1:29:33,06 04:30,12
21 1:34:06,37 04:33,31
22 1:38:40,60 04:34,24
23 1:43:12,96 04:32,36
24 1:47:37,10 04:24,14
25 1:52:11,49 04:34,39
26 1:56:45,46 04:33,98
27 2:01:23,17 04:37,72
28 2:06:10,75 04:47,58
29 2:10:29,11 04:18,37
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

69 Francis CAILLAUD 29 Tours
1 04:23,66 04:23,66
2 08:38,49 04:14,83
3 12:59,80 04:21,32
4 17:19,74 04:19,95
5 21:41,07 04:21,34
6 26:09,95 04:28,88
7 30:36,87 04:26,92
8 34:56,94 04:20,07
9 39:32,08 04:35,15
10 43:56,41 04:24,34
11 48:29,84 04:33,43
12 53:00,38 04:30,55
13 57:34,09 04:33,72
14 1:02:15,17 04:41,08
15 1:06:48,73 04:33,57
16 1:11:19,15 04:30,42
17 1:15:50,44 04:31,29
18 1:20:26,71 04:36,28
19 1:25:01,92 04:35,21
20 1:29:29,81 04:27,90
21 1:34:05,01 04:35,20
22 1:38:39,39 04:34,39
23 1:43:12,15 04:32,77
24 1:47:35,61 04:23,46
25 1:52:09,92 04:34,31
26 1:56:43,81 04:33,90
27 2:01:21,71 04:37,91
28 2:06:10,99 04:49,28
29 2:10:21,71 04:10,73

GP Cycliste du VCSD - 30ème anniversaires
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

72 Torea CELESTIN 28 Tours
1 04:24,60 04:24,60
2 08:40,43 04:15,84
3 13:00,97 04:20,55
4 17:19,56 04:18,59
5 21:40,15 04:20,59
6 26:10,95 04:30,81
7 30:39,71 04:28,76
8 34:58,96 04:19,26
9 39:33,80 04:34,84
10 43:57,86 04:24,06
11 48:31,06 04:33,20
12 53:02,25 04:31,20
13 58:29,86 05:27,61
14 1:06:48,83 08:18,97
15 1:11:20,00 04:31,18
16 1:15:51,16 04:31,16
17 1:20:27,22 04:36,07
18 1:25:02,33 04:35,11
19 1:29:30,53 04:28,20
20 1:34:05,19 04:34,66
21 1:38:39,28 04:34,09
22 1:43:11,27 04:31,99
23 1:47:33,36 04:22,10
24 1:52:09,48 04:36,13
25 1:56:47,97 04:38,49
26 2:02:22,72 05:34,75
27 2:08:38,02 06:15,30
28 2:13:52,40 05:14,38

GP Cycliste du VCSD - 30ème anniversaires
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

73 Jeremy RABOUDE 29 Tours
1 04:24,19 04:24,19
2 08:39,20 04:15,02
3 13:00,61 04:21,41
4 17:19,87 04:19,27
5 21:40,95 04:21,08
6 26:10,34 04:29,40
7 30:36,83 04:26,50
8 35:00,63 04:23,81
9 39:33,19 04:32,56
10 43:56,68 04:23,50
11 48:30,59 04:33,91
12 53:00,80 04:30,22
13 57:34,48 04:33,68
14 1:02:14,69 04:40,21
15 1:06:48,73 04:34,04
16 1:11:19,33 04:30,61
17 1:15:50,66 04:31,33
18 1:20:27,02 04:36,37
19 1:25:02,10 04:35,09
20 1:29:30,30 04:28,20
21 1:34:05,33 04:35,03
22 1:38:39,35 04:34,02
23 1:43:11,70 04:32,36
24 1:47:36,16 04:24,47
25 1:52:11,12 04:34,97
26 1:56:45,08 04:33,96
27 2:01:22,95 04:37,88
28 2:06:10,99 04:48,04
29 2:10:24,46 04:13,47

GP Cycliste du VCSD - 30ème anniversaires
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

74 Alexis Noah ONG TONE 28 Tours
1 04:26,25 04:26,25
2 08:40,61 04:14,36
3 13:02,17 04:21,57
4 17:21,42 04:19,25
5 21:45,02 04:23,61
6 26:11,73 04:26,71
7 30:40,83 04:29,11
8 35:03,63 04:22,81
9 39:35,53 04:31,90
10 43:58,97 04:23,45
11 48:34,02 04:35,05
12 53:04,95 04:30,93
13 57:35,06 04:30,11
14 1:02:16,95 04:41,90
15 1:06:53,32 04:36,38
16 1:11:22,82 04:29,50
17 1:15:53,78 04:30,97
18 1:20:28,06 04:34,29
19 1:25:03,53 04:35,47
20 1:29:35,13 04:31,61
21 1:34:07,42 04:32,29
22 1:38:41,61 04:34,19
23 1:43:12,94 04:31,33
24 1:48:03,90 04:50,97
25 1:53:45,82 05:41,92
26 1:59:50,22 06:04,40
27 2:05:28,73 05:38,51
28 2:10:44,83 05:16,10

GP Cycliste du VCSD - 30ème anniversaires
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

78 Stéphane FONTAINE 19 Tours
1 05:20,56 05:20,56
2 09:57,17 04:36,61
3 14:36,15 04:38,98
4 19:20,17 04:44,03
5 24:04,99 04:44,82
6 28:48,57 04:43,59
7 33:33,32 04:44,75
8 38:22,49 04:49,17
9 43:15,47 04:52,99
10 47:53,88 04:38,41
11 52:37,41 04:43,54
12 57:17,39 04:39,99
13 1:02:00,09 04:42,70
14 1:06:51,13 04:51,04
15 1:11:50,93 04:59,81
16 1:16:44,89 04:53,97
17 1:21:37,15 04:52,27
18 1:26:31,37 04:54,22
19 1:31:08,77 04:37,40

GP Cycliste du VCSD - 30ème anniversaires
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

79 Pascal GERVILLE 17 Tours
1 05:23,52 05:23,52
2 10:14,47 04:50,95
3 15:03,36 04:48,90
4 20:34,85 05:31,49
5 26:12,60 05:37,75
6 31:56,60 05:44,00
7 37:40,13 05:43,54
8 43:15,82 05:35,69
9 48:46,91 05:31,10
10 54:07,82 05:20,91
11 59:49,75 05:41,93
12 1:05:38,68 05:48,93
13 1:11:08,78 05:30,10
14 1:16:47,20 05:38,43
15 1:22:42,11 05:54,92
16 1:28:55,61 06:13,50
17 1:34:56,64 06:01,04

GP Cycliste du VCSD - 30ème anniversaires
Détails des tours 

44



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

80 Christophe HOARAU 19 Tours
1 05:19,93 05:19,93
2 09:56,95 04:37,02
3 14:36,72 04:39,77
4 19:20,29 04:43,57
5 24:04,05 04:43,77
6 28:48,36 04:44,32
7 33:34,23 04:45,87
8 38:22,68 04:48,45
9 43:16,20 04:53,53
10 47:54,33 04:38,13
11 52:36,41 04:42,08
12 57:17,10 04:40,70
13 1:02:00,76 04:43,66
14 1:06:52,31 04:51,56
15 1:11:50,48 04:58,18
16 1:16:44,22 04:53,74
17 1:21:36,66 04:52,45
18 1:26:32,20 04:55,54
19 1:31:08,48 04:36,29

GP Cycliste du VCSD - 30ème anniversaires
Détails des tours 

45



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

82 Didier CAZET 19 Tours
1 05:21,56 05:21,56
2 10:11,57 04:50,01
3 14:58,28 04:46,71
4 19:50,06 04:51,79
5 24:36,32 04:46,26
6 29:30,78 04:54,47
7 34:08,59 04:37,82
8 38:50,23 04:41,64
9 43:47,99 04:57,77
10 48:45,01 04:57,02
11 53:35,89 04:50,89
12 58:44,86 05:08,98
13 1:03:46,17 05:01,32
14 1:08:55,49 05:09,32
15 1:14:11,72 05:16,24
16 1:19:15,97 05:04,25
17 1:24:26,82 05:10,86
18 1:29:40,67 05:13,85
19 1:34:32,99 04:52,33

GP Cycliste du VCSD - 30ème anniversaires
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

83 Jean Bernard QUINOT 19 Tours
1 05:20,88 05:20,88
2 10:11,40 04:50,52
3 14:59,38 04:47,99
4 19:49,84 04:50,46
5 24:36,42 04:46,58
6 29:31,13 04:54,72
7 34:04,97 04:33,84
8 38:50,17 04:45,21
9 43:47,79 04:57,63
10 48:44,88 04:57,10
11 53:37,02 04:52,14
12 58:44,81 05:07,80
13 1:03:47,25 05:02,44
14 1:08:55,47 05:08,22
15 1:14:11,40 05:15,94
16 1:19:15,92 05:04,52
17 1:24:27,18 05:11,26
18 1:29:39,61 05:12,43
19 1:34:32,70 04:53,10

GP Cycliste du VCSD - 30ème anniversaires
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

85 Julien FLORANCE 19 Tours
1 05:26,89 05:26,89
2 10:15,14 04:48,25
3 14:56,74 04:41,60
4 19:46,20 04:49,47
5 24:34,79 04:48,60
6 29:29,44 04:54,65
7 34:04,60 04:35,17
8 38:49,08 04:44,48
9 43:46,92 04:57,85
10 48:38,31 04:51,40
11 53:29,10 04:50,79
12 58:22,11 04:53,02
13 1:03:16,61 04:54,50
14 1:08:16,13 04:59,53
15 1:13:20,24 05:04,11
16 1:18:29,19 05:08,95
17 1:23:33,89 05:04,71
18 1:28:41,29 05:07,40
19 1:33:46,73 05:05,45

GP Cycliste du VCSD - 30ème anniversaires
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

86 David ANTOU 18 Tours
1 05:21,11 05:21,11
2 10:11,13 04:50,03
3 14:57,72 04:46,59
4 19:49,53 04:51,82
5 24:36,15 04:46,63
6 29:30,91 04:54,76
7 34:08,51 04:37,60
8 39:39,93 05:31,43
9 45:00,29 05:20,37
10 50:19,57 05:19,28
11 55:36,59 05:17,02
12 1:00:52,08 05:15,50
13 1:06:08,43 05:16,35
14 1:11:32,28 05:23,86
15 1:16:46,67 05:14,40
16 1:22:02,85 05:16,18
17 1:27:36,76 05:33,91
18 1:32:55,92 05:19,16

GP Cycliste du VCSD - 30ème anniversaires
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

87 David BENARD 17 Tours
1 05:24,14 05:24,14
2 10:15,15 04:51,01
3 15:03,02 04:47,88
4 19:54,05 04:51,03
5 25:08,30 05:14,25
6 31:11,04 06:02,75
7 37:33,37 06:22,34
8 43:16,03 05:42,66
9 48:45,76 05:29,73
10 54:08,19 05:22,44
11 59:49,47 05:41,28
12 1:05:38,94 05:49,47
13 1:11:09,11 05:30,18
14 1:16:45,52 05:36,41
15 1:22:03,34 05:17,82
16 1:27:36,92 05:33,58
17 1:33:06,10 05:29,18

GP Cycliste du VCSD - 30ème anniversaires
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

88 Lilian PICARD 19 Tours
1 05:20,27 05:20,27
2 10:10,86 04:50,59
3 14:37,18 04:26,33
4 19:19,51 04:42,33
5 24:04,76 04:45,26
6 28:47,91 04:43,15
7 33:33,94 04:46,04
8 38:22,06 04:48,12
9 43:15,62 04:53,56
10 47:53,43 04:37,82
11 52:36,09 04:42,66
12 57:16,92 04:40,84
13 1:01:59,55 04:42,63
14 1:06:51,72 04:52,18
15 1:11:49,56 04:57,84
16 1:16:44,64 04:55,08
17 1:21:36,15 04:51,52
18 1:26:31,19 04:55,04
19 1:31:06,46 04:35,28

GP Cycliste du VCSD - 30ème anniversaires
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

89 Jimmy MASCAREL 19 Tours
1 05:22,47 05:22,47
2 10:12,13 04:49,66
3 14:57,99 04:45,86
4 19:50,15 04:52,17
5 24:36,89 04:46,74
6 29:31,08 04:54,19
7 34:08,40 04:37,33
8 38:50,84 04:42,44
9 43:48,45 04:57,61
10 48:44,63 04:56,19
11 53:36,12 04:51,49
12 58:45,58 05:09,47
13 1:03:46,45 05:00,88
14 1:08:56,25 05:09,80
15 1:14:11,24 05:14,99
16 1:19:16,68 05:05,45
17 1:24:26,94 05:10,26
18 1:29:40,35 05:13,42
19 1:34:34,92 04:54,57

GP Cycliste du VCSD - 30ème anniversaires
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

90 Kriss DEROSE 18 Tours
1 05:20,74 05:20,74
2 10:12,17 04:51,44
3 15:00,33 04:48,16
4 19:51,15 04:50,82
5 24:43,28 04:52,14
6 30:01,02 05:17,75
7 35:31,44 05:30,42
8 41:01,03 05:29,59
9 46:22,65 05:21,63
10 51:37,42 05:14,77
11 56:54,09 05:16,67
12 1:02:30,53 05:36,45
13 1:07:49,91 05:19,38
14 1:13:14,08 05:24,17
15 1:18:31,26 05:17,19
16 1:23:35,56 05:04,30
17 1:28:42,90 05:07,34
18 1:33:46,16 05:03,27

GP Cycliste du VCSD - 30ème anniversaires
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

91 Loïc FONTAINE 19 Tours
1 05:25,40 05:25,40
2 10:12,68 04:47,29
3 14:58,88 04:46,20
4 19:50,47 04:51,59
5 24:38,35 04:47,88
6 29:32,65 04:54,31
7 34:08,51 04:35,87
8 38:50,29 04:41,79
9 43:48,13 04:57,84
10 48:44,19 04:56,06
11 53:36,90 04:52,71
12 58:45,40 05:08,51
13 1:03:46,88 05:01,49
14 1:08:55,63 05:08,75
15 1:14:11,21 05:15,58
16 1:19:16,99 05:05,78
17 1:24:27,92 05:10,94
18 1:29:40,26 05:12,34
19 1:34:33,37 04:53,12

GP Cycliste du VCSD - 30ème anniversaires
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

93 Mathis FONTAINE 18 Tours
1 05:22,06 05:22,06
2 10:12,34 04:50,29
3 14:58,91 04:46,57
4 19:53,32 04:54,41
5 24:47,88 04:54,57
6 30:05,40 05:17,52
7 35:43,64 05:38,24
8 41:07,48 05:23,84
9 46:22,43 05:14,96
10 51:38,39 05:15,97
11 56:53,96 05:15,57
12 1:02:31,34 05:37,38
13 1:07:51,45 05:20,11
14 1:13:14,52 05:23,07
15 1:18:33,60 05:19,09
16 1:24:15,13 05:41,54
17 1:29:40,90 05:25,78
18 1:34:44,42 05:03,52

GP Cycliste du VCSD - 30ème anniversaires
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

94 Frédéric TREPORT 19 Tours
1 05:22,40 05:22,40
2 10:11,97 04:49,58
3 14:37,04 04:25,07
4 19:20,61 04:43,58
5 24:05,11 04:44,50
6 28:47,38 04:42,28
7 33:33,18 04:45,80
8 38:21,69 04:48,52
9 43:15,80 04:54,11
10 47:53,29 04:37,50
11 52:36,78 04:43,49
12 57:17,44 04:40,66
13 1:02:00,25 04:42,82
14 1:06:51,48 04:51,23
15 1:11:49,98 04:58,50
16 1:16:45,08 04:55,11
17 1:21:36,84 04:51,77
18 1:26:32,02 04:55,19
19 1:31:06,87 04:34,85

GP Cycliste du VCSD - 30ème anniversaires
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

95 Geoffroy GRONDIN 19 Tours
1 05:19,86 05:19,86
2 09:57,28 04:37,43
3 14:35,83 04:38,55
4 19:19,99 04:44,16
5 24:04,22 04:44,24
6 28:48,10 04:43,88
7 33:33,58 04:45,49
8 38:22,05 04:48,47
9 43:15,10 04:53,05
10 47:54,17 04:39,07
11 52:37,08 04:42,92
12 57:16,83 04:39,75
13 1:02:01,10 04:44,27
14 1:06:52,04 04:50,95
15 1:11:50,69 04:58,65
16 1:16:44,92 04:54,24
17 1:21:37,19 04:52,27
18 1:26:31,78 04:54,60
19 1:31:08,09 04:36,31

GP Cycliste du VCSD - 30ème anniversaires
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

96 Jean Patrice BUREL 19 Tours
1 05:20,27 05:20,27
2 10:11,78 04:51,51
3 15:01,78 04:50,01
4 19:50,29 04:48,51
5 24:37,50 04:47,21
6 29:31,75 04:54,25
7 34:04,83 04:33,08
8 38:49,31 04:44,49
9 43:48,63 04:59,32
10 48:34,51 04:45,89
11 53:28,55 04:54,04
12 58:22,77 04:54,23
13 1:03:31,18 05:08,41
14 1:08:28,31 04:57,14
15 1:13:22,10 04:53,79
16 1:18:30,55 05:08,45
17 1:23:35,37 05:04,83
18 1:28:43,44 05:08,07
19 1:33:52,30 05:08,87

GP Cycliste du VCSD - 30ème anniversaires
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

97 Mehdi CEUSTERMANS 19 Tours
1 05:20,49 05:20,49
2 10:11,09 04:50,61
3 15:00,03 04:48,95
4 19:48,81 04:48,79
5 24:35,22 04:46,41
6 29:29,79 04:54,57
7 34:05,95 04:36,16
8 38:49,13 04:43,19
9 43:47,25 04:58,12
10 48:44,40 04:57,16
11 53:32,58 04:48,18
12 58:22,53 04:49,96
13 1:03:27,27 05:04,74
14 1:08:28,50 05:01,23
15 1:13:21,84 04:53,34
16 1:18:31,08 05:09,25
17 1:23:35,61 05:04,53
18 1:28:42,11 05:06,51
19 1:33:42,69 05:00,58

GP Cycliste du VCSD - 30ème anniversaires
Détails des tours 

59



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

98 Eddy Ferdinand GRONDIN 18 Tours
1 05:21,00 05:21,00
2 10:12,50 04:51,50
3 14:57,44 04:44,94
4 19:50,89 04:53,46
5 24:37,75 04:46,86
6 29:31,37 04:53,62
7 34:07,97 04:36,60
8 39:39,05 05:31,09
9 44:59,17 05:20,12
10 50:19,81 05:20,64
11 55:35,73 05:15,93
12 1:00:52,39 05:16,66
13 1:06:08,25 05:15,86
14 1:11:31,94 05:23,70
15 1:16:45,87 05:13,93
16 1:22:02,41 05:16,54
17 1:27:36,48 05:34,07
18 1:32:54,52 05:18,04

GP Cycliste du VCSD - 30ème anniversaires
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

99 François Ulysse ROBERT 18 Tours
1 05:21,80 05:21,80
2 10:11,46 04:49,66
3 14:58,36 04:46,90
4 19:49,64 04:51,29
5 24:36,52 04:46,88
6 29:30,46 04:53,95
7 34:46,47 05:16,02
8 40:56,81 06:10,34
9 46:23,10 05:26,30
10 51:37,61 05:14,51
11 56:53,26 05:15,66
12 1:02:01,15 05:07,90
13 1:07:51,74 05:50,59
14 1:13:14,94 05:23,20
15 1:18:32,77 05:17,84
16 1:23:35,94 05:03,17
17 1:28:43,63 05:07,70
18 1:33:52,35 05:08,73

GP Cycliste du VCSD - 30ème anniversaires
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

101 DIDIER VIENNE 18 Tours
1 05:15,87 05:15,87
2 10:11,60 04:55,74
3 15:01,23 04:49,64
4 19:50,96 04:49,73
5 24:37,29 04:46,34
6 29:31,77 04:54,48
7 34:18,71 04:46,95
8 39:39,61 05:20,91
9 45:00,02 05:20,41
10 50:18,94 05:18,92
11 55:35,45 05:16,52
12 1:00:51,47 05:16,02
13 1:05:51,93 05:00,47
14 1:10:55,35 05:03,43
15 1:16:05,03 05:09,68
16 1:21:20,38 05:15,36
17 1:26:32,74 05:12,36
18 1:31:48,56 05:15,83

GP Cycliste du VCSD - 30ème anniversaires
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

102 Valentin WIEHN 18 Tours
1 05:20,94 05:20,94
2 10:10,77 04:49,84
3 14:59,06 04:48,30
4 19:49,44 04:50,38
5 24:37,69 04:48,25
6 29:32,24 04:54,56
7 34:18,53 04:46,29
8 39:38,51 05:19,98
9 44:59,72 05:21,22
10 50:19,31 05:19,59
11 55:36,94 05:17,63
12 1:00:51,35 05:14,42
13 1:06:08,79 05:17,44
14 1:11:32,26 05:23,48
15 1:16:46,62 05:14,37
16 1:22:02,69 05:16,07
17 1:27:36,69 05:34,01
18 1:32:54,64 05:17,95

GP Cycliste du VCSD - 30ème anniversaires
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

103 Bertrand HOARAU 18 Tours
1 05:24,63 05:24,63
2 10:15,85 04:51,23
3 15:01,79 04:45,94
4 19:51,84 04:50,05
5 24:39,01 04:47,17
6 29:32,91 04:53,91
7 34:19,03 04:46,13
8 39:39,31 05:20,29
9 45:00,66 05:21,35
10 50:19,98 05:19,32
11 55:37,31 05:17,33
12 1:00:52,70 05:15,39
13 1:06:07,63 05:14,93
14 1:11:32,22 05:24,59
15 1:16:46,56 05:14,35
16 1:22:03,20 05:16,64
17 1:27:37,34 05:34,15
18 1:32:55,54 05:18,20

GP Cycliste du VCSD - 30ème anniversaires
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

104 Jean Stephane FONTAINE 18 Tours
1 05:25,66 05:25,66
2 10:13,40 04:47,75
3 15:01,09 04:47,69
4 19:53,15 04:52,06
5 24:47,24 04:54,09
6 30:04,88 05:17,65
7 35:42,96 05:38,08
8 41:07,04 05:24,09
9 46:22,10 05:15,07
10 51:37,36 05:15,26
11 56:53,02 05:15,67
12 1:02:30,59 05:37,58
13 1:07:52,99 05:22,40
14 1:13:14,42 05:21,43
15 1:18:33,73 05:19,32
16 1:24:14,79 05:41,07
17 1:29:41,24 05:26,45
18 1:34:32,06 04:50,83

GP Cycliste du VCSD - 30ème anniversaires
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

105 TITOUAN SAINT-PERON 18 Tours
1 05:23,89 05:23,89
2 10:14,08 04:50,19
3 15:02,51 04:48,43
4 19:54,07 04:51,57
5 24:38,69 04:44,62
6 29:33,22 04:54,54
7 34:15,04 04:41,83
8 39:14,11 04:59,07
9 45:00,43 05:46,32
10 50:20,18 05:19,75
11 55:36,62 05:16,45
12 1:00:52,93 05:16,31
13 1:05:51,82 04:58,89
14 1:10:55,24 05:03,43
15 1:16:05,30 05:10,07
16 1:21:20,16 05:14,86
17 1:27:18,01 05:57,86
18 1:33:19,69 06:01,68

GP Cycliste du VCSD - 30ème anniversaires
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

107 Ludovic André PACCA 19 Tours
1 05:22,53 05:22,53
2 10:11,24 04:48,72
3 14:57,89 04:46,65
4 19:47,33 04:49,44
5 24:35,73 04:48,41
6 29:29,09 04:53,36
7 34:05,62 04:36,54
8 38:50,17 04:44,56
9 43:47,65 04:57,48
10 48:44,89 04:57,25
11 53:36,42 04:51,53
12 58:45,08 05:08,66
13 1:03:47,11 05:02,04
14 1:08:56,03 05:08,92
15 1:14:12,16 05:16,13
16 1:19:16,24 05:04,09
17 1:24:27,45 05:11,21
18 1:29:39,90 05:12,46
19 1:34:32,11 04:52,22
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

109 Joseph Thierry COLLET 16 Tours
1 05:27,29 05:27,29
2 10:15,62 04:48,34
3 15:02,74 04:47,13
4 20:28,61 05:25,87
5 26:12,94 05:44,33
6 32:51,38 06:38,45
7 38:25,07 05:33,70
8 45:01,17 06:36,11
9 50:20,45 05:19,28
10 55:37,30 05:16,86
11 1:02:20,92 06:43,62
12 1:07:53,74 05:32,83
13 1:13:31,27 05:37,54
14 1:19:17,26 05:45,99
15 1:24:28,44 05:11,19
16 1:32:03,08 07:34,64
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

110 William HADAMAR 19 Tours
1 05:22,19 05:22,19
2 10:12,23 04:50,04
3 14:56,89 04:44,66
4 19:46,88 04:50,00
5 24:35,45 04:48,57
6 29:29,94 04:54,49
7 34:03,52 04:33,59
8 38:49,59 04:46,07
9 43:47,35 04:57,76
10 48:34,70 04:47,35
11 53:28,76 04:54,06
12 58:21,84 04:53,09
13 1:03:24,72 05:02,89
14 1:08:28,80 05:04,09
15 1:13:21,50 04:52,70
16 1:18:31,22 05:09,72
17 1:23:34,52 05:03,31
18 1:28:41,44 05:06,92
19 1:33:43,11 05:01,68
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

112 Julien CAMERA 19 Tours
1 05:21,35 05:21,35
2 10:03,26 04:41,91
3 14:36,29 04:33,04
4 19:19,81 04:43,52
5 24:04,56 04:44,75
6 28:47,61 04:43,05
7 33:33,52 04:45,91
8 38:22,27 04:48,76
9 43:14,81 04:52,54
10 47:53,68 04:38,87
11 52:37,20 04:43,52
12 57:16,60 04:39,41
13 1:02:00,49 04:43,89
14 1:06:51,34 04:50,85
15 1:11:49,83 04:58,49
16 1:16:44,33 04:54,50
17 1:21:35,88 04:51,55
18 1:26:30,72 04:54,84
19 1:31:07,10 04:36,38
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

113 Patrick LAUDE 16 Tours
1 04:56,14 04:56,14
2 09:50,75 04:54,61
3 15:11,95 05:21,21
4 20:05,04 04:53,09
5 25:23,53 05:18,49
6 30:30,37 05:06,85
7 35:34,26 05:03,89
8 40:47,26 05:13,00
9 45:59,08 05:11,83
10 51:11,82 05:12,74
11 56:37,64 05:25,83
12 1:01:56,28 05:18,64
13 1:07:30,40 05:34,12
14 1:13:11,97 05:41,58
15 1:18:29,26 05:17,29
16 1:23:36,37 05:07,12
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

114 Bertrand THIONG TOYE 16 Tours
1 04:58,45 04:58,45
2 09:53,25 04:54,81
3 15:12,85 05:19,60
4 20:05,58 04:52,73
5 25:25,56 05:19,99
6 30:28,04 05:02,49
7 35:34,69 05:06,65
8 40:47,34 05:12,65
9 45:58,86 05:11,53
10 51:14,23 05:15,37
11 56:37,81 05:23,58
12 1:01:58,35 05:20,55
13 1:07:30,81 05:32,46
14 1:13:15,41 05:44,61
15 1:18:32,16 05:16,75
16 1:23:35,64 05:03,49
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

116 Steve ROBERT 16 Tours
1 04:57,78 04:57,78
2 09:53,53 04:55,75
3 15:11,74 05:18,22
4 20:05,02 04:53,29
5 25:22,89 05:17,88
6 30:30,62 05:07,73
7 35:35,65 05:05,04
8 40:48,05 05:12,40
9 45:55,51 05:07,46
10 51:06,58 05:11,07
11 56:37,95 05:31,38
12 1:01:57,92 05:19,97
13 1:07:31,38 05:33,47
14 1:13:15,11 05:43,74
15 1:18:32,24 05:17,13
16 1:23:36,16 05:03,92
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

117 Fabrice MORASSUTTI 16 Tours
1 04:58,13 04:58,13
2 09:53,08 04:54,96
3 15:13,18 05:20,10
4 20:04,68 04:51,50
5 25:25,25 05:20,57
6 30:30,25 05:05,01
7 35:25,58 04:55,33
8 40:22,32 04:56,75
9 45:28,95 05:06,63
10 50:39,86 05:10,92
11 55:44,22 05:04,36
12 1:00:44,93 05:00,72
13 1:05:55,71 05:10,79
14 1:11:16,69 05:20,98
15 1:16:33,98 05:17,29
16 1:22:08,34 05:34,37
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

118 Yann Raphaël ARHEL 14 Tours
1 05:13,51 05:13,51
2 10:42,07 05:28,56
3 16:18,02 05:35,96
4 21:55,06 05:37,04
5 27:25,90 05:30,84
6 33:00,95 05:35,06
7 39:39,25 06:38,30
8 46:09,36 06:30,11
9 53:06,56 06:57,21
10 59:53,04 06:46,49
11 1:05:33,01 05:39,97
12 1:12:08,96 06:35,96
13 1:18:00,13 05:51,17
14 1:23:58,93 05:58,81
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75



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

119 Gérard TECHER 14 Tours
1 05:11,73 05:11,73
2 10:40,69 05:28,96
3 16:16,58 05:35,89
4 21:55,68 05:39,11
5 27:24,83 05:29,15
6 33:00,08 05:35,25
7 39:38,87 06:38,79
8 45:59,48 06:20,62
9 51:16,90 05:17,42
10 57:26,40 06:09,50
11 1:03:41,65 06:15,25
12 1:09:52,45 06:10,80
13 1:16:08,96 06:16,52
14 1:22:12,26 06:03,31
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

120 Pierre NATIVEL 16 Tours
1 04:58,26 04:58,26
2 09:52,64 04:54,39
3 15:12,71 05:20,07
4 20:05,35 04:52,64
5 25:24,10 05:18,76
6 30:29,72 05:05,63
7 35:34,75 05:05,03
8 40:46,61 05:11,86
9 45:58,65 05:12,05
10 51:13,16 05:14,51
11 56:37,90 05:24,74
12 1:01:56,54 05:18,65
13 1:07:30,25 05:33,71
14 1:13:14,04 05:43,79
15 1:18:30,69 05:16,66
16 1:23:35,90 05:05,22
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

122 Vincent PONGERARD 16 Tours
1 05:04,55 05:04,55
2 09:58,29 04:53,75
3 15:13,27 05:14,98
4 20:26,44 05:13,17
5 25:42,01 05:15,57
6 31:20,22 05:38,22
7 36:53,27 05:33,06
8 42:38,32 05:45,05
9 48:31,71 05:53,39
10 54:16,93 05:45,23
11 59:52,52 05:35,60
12 1:05:30,56 05:38,04
13 1:11:17,81 05:47,26
14 1:17:00,13 05:42,33
15 1:23:02,58 06:02,45
16 1:29:30,70 06:28,12
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Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

123 Jeremy BOYER 15 Tours
1 05:00,54 05:00,54
2 09:56,34 04:55,81
3 15:14,61 05:18,28
4 20:27,69 05:13,08
5 26:08,77 05:41,09
6 31:56,77 05:48,00
7 37:26,97 05:30,20
8 43:05,98 05:39,02
9 48:48,86 05:42,88
10 54:29,49 05:40,64
11 1:00:25,10 05:55,61
12 1:06:24,33 05:59,23
13 1:12:26,99 06:02,67
14 1:18:49,07 06:22,08
15 1:25:51,43 07:02,36
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

126 Fabrice CLAPIER 14 Tours
1 05:14,46 05:14,46
2 10:42,49 05:28,04
3 16:18,14 05:35,65
4 21:56,07 05:37,94
5 28:02,60 06:06,54
6 34:15,29 06:12,70
7 40:31,58 06:16,29
8 49:06,34 08:34,76
9 55:16,28 06:09,94
10 1:01:23,51 06:07,24
11 1:07:45,07 06:21,56
12 1:14:15,48 06:30,41
13 1:20:51,99 06:36,51
14 1:27:11,43 06:19,45
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

127 Alain CHELLIER 15 Tours
1 05:13,79 05:13,79
2 10:42,82 05:29,04
3 16:17,42 05:34,61
4 21:55,44 05:38,02
5 27:25,63 05:30,20
6 33:00,82 05:35,19
7 38:32,56 05:31,75
8 44:05,47 05:32,91
9 49:35,33 05:29,86
10 55:11,66 05:36,34
11 1:00:51,46 05:39,80
12 1:06:22,92 05:31,47
13 1:12:08,72 05:45,81
14 1:17:59,55 05:50,83
15 1:23:46,31 05:46,76
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

130 Jean Alain HOAREAU 16 Tours
1 04:58,48 04:58,48
2 09:52,99 04:54,51
3 15:12,17 05:19,19
4 20:05,35 04:53,19
5 25:23,47 05:18,13
6 30:24,58 05:01,11
7 35:35,01 05:10,43
8 40:46,94 05:11,94
9 45:59,51 05:12,57
10 51:06,84 05:07,34
11 56:39,25 05:32,41
12 1:01:57,69 05:18,44
13 1:07:31,49 05:33,81
14 1:13:15,18 05:43,70
15 1:18:31,70 05:16,52
16 1:23:41,83 05:10,13
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

132 Thomas RANGAMA 15 Tours
1 04:59,32 04:59,32
2 10:15,41 05:16,09
3 16:10,55 05:55,15
4 21:44,64 05:34,10
5 27:24,45 05:39,82
6 32:58,46 05:34,01
7 38:31,47 05:33,01
8 44:03,60 05:32,14
9 49:37,95 05:34,36
10 55:10,55 05:32,60
11 1:00:48,72 05:38,17
12 1:06:22,52 05:33,81
13 1:12:08,45 05:45,93
14 1:17:58,35 05:49,91
15 1:23:46,58 05:48,23
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

133 Fabrice GONTHIER 15 Tours
1 05:10,95 05:10,95
2 10:42,32 05:31,38
3 16:16,86 05:34,54
4 21:52,93 05:36,08
5 27:24,29 05:31,37
6 32:58,69 05:34,41
7 38:31,66 05:32,97
8 44:04,97 05:33,31
9 49:33,89 05:28,92
10 55:11,31 05:37,42
11 1:00:50,06 05:38,75
12 1:06:18,60 05:28,54
13 1:12:07,95 05:49,36
14 1:17:58,90 05:50,96
15 1:23:45,85 05:46,95
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

134 Mickaël GONTHIER 16 Tours
1 04:58,73 04:58,73
2 09:55,60 04:56,87
3 15:13,14 05:17,54
4 20:05,86 04:52,73
5 25:24,63 05:18,77
6 30:30,08 05:05,46
7 35:35,45 05:05,38
8 40:47,81 05:12,36
9 45:58,82 05:11,01
10 51:14,55 05:15,74
11 56:37,22 05:22,67
12 1:01:58,28 05:21,07
13 1:07:30,56 05:32,29
14 1:13:14,54 05:43,98
15 1:18:32,63 05:18,10
16 1:24:05,94 05:33,31
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

136 David DARCALLE 16 Tours
1 04:59,00 04:59,00
2 09:55,61 04:56,62
3 15:12,56 05:16,95
4 20:23,29 05:10,74
5 26:05,97 05:42,68
6 31:57,05 05:51,08
7 37:23,65 05:26,60
8 43:03,27 05:39,63
9 48:48,02 05:44,75
10 54:24,58 05:36,57
11 1:00:14,82 05:50,24
12 1:06:04,87 05:50,06
13 1:11:53,91 05:49,04
14 1:17:56,67 06:02,76
15 1:23:40,68 05:44,02
16 1:30:14,99 06:34,32
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

138 Erick VALCARES 16 Tours
1 04:57,97 04:57,97
2 09:54,36 04:56,40
3 15:13,46 05:19,10
4 20:05,92 04:52,47
5 25:23,25 05:17,33
6 30:30,12 05:06,88
7 35:34,51 05:04,39
8 40:47,62 05:13,12
9 45:58,66 05:11,04
10 51:13,66 05:15,00
11 56:37,97 05:24,32
12 1:01:58,13 05:20,16
13 1:07:30,57 05:32,45
14 1:13:13,83 05:43,26
15 1:18:29,53 05:15,71
16 1:23:38,95 05:09,42
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

139 Thierry BRUNIQUET 16 Tours
1 04:58,32 04:58,32
2 09:52,33 04:54,02
3 15:14,04 05:21,71
4 20:06,39 04:52,36
5 25:22,69 05:16,30
6 30:29,04 05:06,35
7 35:35,73 05:06,70
8 40:48,30 05:12,58
9 45:59,69 05:11,39
10 51:15,00 05:15,32
11 56:23,56 05:08,56
12 1:01:42,61 05:19,06
13 1:07:07,93 05:25,32
14 1:12:35,90 05:27,97
15 1:17:55,38 05:19,49
16 1:23:13,16 05:17,78
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

140 Claude Alex MANY 16 Tours
1 04:59,18 04:59,18
2 09:55,28 04:56,10
3 15:13,74 05:18,47
4 20:05,82 04:52,08
5 25:24,42 05:18,61
6 30:30,82 05:06,40
7 35:35,99 05:05,18
8 40:48,33 05:12,34
9 45:59,76 05:11,44
10 51:14,00 05:14,24
11 56:58,92 05:44,93
12 1:02:55,14 05:56,22
13 1:08:47,62 05:52,48
14 1:14:39,74 05:52,13
15 1:20:31,22 05:51,48
16 1:26:08,46 05:37,25
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

144 Bruno Samuel SERY 16 Tours
1 05:03,23 05:03,23
2 09:56,80 04:53,58
3 15:14,09 05:17,29
4 20:07,61 04:53,53
5 25:25,46 05:17,85
6 30:30,61 05:05,16
7 35:35,60 05:04,99
8 40:46,95 05:11,36
9 45:58,67 05:11,72
10 51:14,56 05:15,89
11 56:37,32 05:22,76
12 1:01:57,12 05:19,80
13 1:07:30,16 05:33,05
14 1:13:13,55 05:43,40
15 1:18:31,51 05:17,97
16 1:23:36,74 05:05,23
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

146 Arthur HILARIO 16 Tours
1 04:59,00 04:59,00
2 09:54,10 04:55,10
3 15:13,93 05:19,84
4 20:05,65 04:51,72
5 25:25,54 05:19,90
6 30:28,95 05:03,41
7 35:25,35 04:56,41
8 40:21,85 04:56,50
9 45:28,70 05:06,86
10 50:39,23 05:10,53
11 55:44,00 05:04,77
12 1:00:44,35 05:00,36
13 1:05:55,90 05:11,55
14 1:11:16,16 05:20,27
15 1:16:34,21 05:18,06
16 1:22:06,07 05:31,87

GP Cycliste du VCSD - 30ème anniversaires
Détails des tours 

91



# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

149 Bertrand JARD 16 Tours
1 04:55,44 04:55,44
2 09:51,65 04:56,22
3 15:13,72 05:22,07
4 20:04,81 04:51,09
5 25:25,29 05:20,49
6 30:29,86 05:04,57
7 35:35,24 05:05,38
8 40:47,20 05:11,97
9 45:58,49 05:11,29
10 51:13,44 05:14,95
11 56:37,47 05:24,04
12 1:01:56,95 05:19,48
13 1:07:30,16 05:33,21
14 1:13:13,35 05:43,19
15 1:18:30,93 05:17,59
16 1:23:36,44 05:05,51
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

152 Dominique GUICHARD 16 Tours
1 04:59,90 04:59,90
2 09:54,81 04:54,92
3 15:14,14 05:19,33
4 20:05,30 04:51,16
5 25:23,85 05:18,55
6 30:30,32 05:06,47
7 35:25,03 04:54,72
8 40:21,62 04:56,59
9 45:28,11 05:06,49
10 50:40,11 05:12,01
11 55:43,73 05:03,62
12 1:00:45,09 05:01,36
13 1:05:56,46 05:11,38
14 1:11:16,51 05:20,05
15 1:16:13,58 04:57,07
16 1:21:28,72 05:15,15
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

155 Patrick NATIVEL 16 Tours
1 04:57,99 04:57,99
2 09:53,87 04:55,88
3 15:12,32 05:18,46
4 20:05,11 04:52,79
5 25:23,13 05:18,03
6 30:27,81 05:04,68
7 35:24,85 04:57,04
8 40:22,01 04:57,16
9 45:27,91 05:05,90
10 50:39,73 05:11,83
11 55:43,66 05:03,94
12 1:00:44,72 05:01,06
13 1:05:56,22 05:11,50
14 1:11:17,09 05:20,87
15 1:16:13,29 04:56,21
16 1:21:29,40 05:16,11
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

156 Mickael HERRAUT 14 Tours
1 05:58,99 05:58,99
2 11:36,50 05:37,52
3 17:24,19 05:47,69
4 23:13,82 05:49,64
5 29:03,48 05:49,66
6 35:12,11 06:08,64
7 40:47,86 05:35,76
8 46:08,89 05:21,03
9 52:26,13 06:17,24
10 58:37,06 06:10,93
11 1:04:55,58 06:18,52
12 1:11:28,47 06:32,90
13 1:17:48,24 06:19,77
14 1:23:54,57 06:06,34

GP Cycliste du VCSD - 30ème anniversaires
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

158 Bilal OMARJEE 16 Tours
1 05:01,55 05:01,55
2 09:55,38 04:53,84
3 15:13,52 05:18,14
4 20:06,15 04:52,63
5 25:25,25 05:19,11
6 30:30,86 05:05,62
7 35:34,87 05:04,01
8 40:46,12 05:11,25
9 45:59,66 05:13,54
10 51:16,17 05:16,51
11 56:38,21 05:22,05
12 1:01:58,35 05:20,15
13 1:07:30,97 05:32,62
14 1:13:14,65 05:43,68
15 1:18:31,79 05:17,15
16 1:23:35,58 05:03,79

GP Cycliste du VCSD - 30ème anniversaires
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

160 Esteban SARIO 15 Tours
1 04:55,60 04:55,60
2 09:57,21 05:01,61
3 15:14,41 05:17,21
4 20:51,48 05:37,07
5 27:07,94 06:16,46
6 33:01,22 05:53,29
7 38:33,14 05:31,93
8 44:05,78 05:32,64
9 49:35,05 05:29,28
10 55:12,08 05:37,03
11 1:00:47,72 05:35,65
12 1:06:22,11 05:34,39
13 1:12:09,30 05:47,20
14 1:17:59,74 05:50,45
15 1:23:43,17 05:43,43

GP Cycliste du VCSD - 30ème anniversaires
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

161 Gerard BELVISEE 12 Tours
1 06:36,77 06:36,77
2 13:23,70 06:46,94
3 20:12,14 06:48,44
4 26:56,63 06:44,50
5 33:54,08 06:57,46
6 40:55,19 07:01,11
7 48:03,34 07:08,15
8 55:17,23 07:13,89
9 1:02:31,79 07:14,57
10 1:09:57,76 07:25,97
11 1:17:16,93 07:19,17
12 1:24:15,43 06:58,50

GP Cycliste du VCSD - 30ème anniversaires
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

162 Yagnadeve BULIN 13 Tours
1 05:50,58 05:50,58
2 11:55,06 06:04,48
3 18:14,71 06:19,66
4 24:14,90 06:00,19
5 30:26,77 06:11,88
6 36:47,69 06:20,92
7 43:24,91 06:37,23
8 49:57,25 06:32,34
9 56:39,36 06:42,12
10 1:03:26,52 06:47,16
11 1:10:43,35 07:16,83
12 1:17:02,81 06:19,47
13 1:23:13,89 06:11,08

GP Cycliste du VCSD - 30ème anniversaires
Détails des tours 
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# AprèsTour Tour # AprèsTour Tour

164 Romaric COCHARD 15 Tours
1 04:59,60 04:59,60
2 09:58,04 04:58,44
3 15:14,56 05:16,52
4 20:19,17 05:04,62
5 25:41,62 05:22,45
6 31:40,45 05:58,83
7 37:23,80 05:43,36
8 43:09,07 05:45,27
9 48:53,58 05:44,52
